TECHNICAL GUIDE – M
echanical Anchors ©
2018 DEW
ALT   – REV. c
SECTION CONTENTS
General Information
M
ec

2018 DEW
ALT   – REV. c
Ordering Information
M
ec
h
a
n
ic
a
l A
n
c
h
o
r
s
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hex Nut Lok-Bolt AS
Catalog Number
Size Drill
Dia.
Std.
Box
Std.
Ctn.Carbon
Steel
Stainless
Steel
5005S - 5/16" x 1-1/2" 5/16" 100 1000
5010S - 5/16" x 2-3/8" 5/16" 100 500
5015S 6152S 3/8" x 1-7/8" 3/8" 50 500
5020S 6153S 3/8" x 3" 3/8" 50 500
5022S - 3/8" x 4" 3/8" 50 250
5025S 6156S 1/2" x 2-1/2" 1/2" 25 250
5030S 6157S 1/2" x 3" 1/2" 25 250
5034S 6160S 1/2" x 3-3/4" 1/2" 25 125
5033S - 1/2" x 5-1/4" 1/2" 25 125
5032S - 1/2" x 6" 1/2" 10 100
5035S - 5/8" x 2-1/2" 5/8" 25 125
5038S - 5/8" x 3" 5/8" 25 125
5040S 6164S 5/8" x 4-1/4" 5/8" 10 100
5045S - 5/8" x 5-3/4" 5/8" 10 100
5050S - 3/4" x 2-3/4" 3/4" 10 100
5055S - 3/4" x 4-1/4" 3/4" 10 40
5060S - 3/4" x 6-1/4" 3/4" 10 30
5065S - 3/4" x 8-1/4" 3/4" 10 30
The published length is measured from below the washer to the end of the anchor
Acorn Nut Lok-Bolt AS
Catalog Number
Size Drill
Dia.
Std.
Box
Std.
Ctn.Carbon
Steel
Stainless
Steel
5125S - 1/4" x 5/8" 1/4" 100 1000
5150S 6150S 1/4" x 1-3/8" 1/4" 100 1000
5175S - 1/4" x 2-1/4" 1/4" 100 1000
The published length is measured from below the washer to the end of the anchor
Round Head Lok-Bolt AS, Slotted
Catalog Number
Size Drill
Dia.
Std.
Box
Std.
Ctn.Carbon
Steel
Stainless
Steel
5205S - 1/4" x 1-3/8" 1/4" 100 1000
5210S 6180S 1/4" x 2-1/4" 1/4" 100 1000
5215S - 1/4" x 3" 1/4" 100 1000
5220S - 1/4" x 3-3/4" 1/4" 100 1000
5225S - 5/16" x 2-3/8" 5/16" 100 1000
5230S - 5/16" x 3-3/8" 5/16" 100 500
5235S - 3/8" x 2-3/4" 3/8" 50 500
5240S - 3/8" x 3-3/4" 3/8" 50 250
The published length is measured from below the head to the end of the anchor
Combo Flat Head Lok-Bolt AS